uf

TOUS LES SPORTS JAUTREMENT
TIR

Rg Dpt Equipe

-

08 Ardennes 1

2 62 Pas-de-Calais 2
3 62 Pas-de-Calais 1
4 62 Pas-de-Calais 3
5 45 Loiret 1

6 80 Somme 1

7 77 Seine-et-Marne 2
8 62 Pas-de-Calais 5
9 08 Ardennes 2

10 08 Ardennes 3

11 59 Nord 1

12 80 Somme 2

13 59 Nord 4

14 59 Nord 2

15 77 Seine-et-Marne 1
16 62 Pas-de-Calais 4
17 62 Pas-de-Calais 6
18 18 Cher1

19 59 Nord 3

CNS TIR UFOLEP
Finale Nationale Hiver

CLASSEMENT EQUIPE
FINALE NATIONALE HIVER

2020 Boulogne-sur-Mer

CARABINE 10M RENE GOUT

| Division 1
GOHLKE Alexandra
LANDRY Vincent
SELIN Aurore
KAZMIERCZAK Carl
PEREZ Philippe
COURCAUT Héléne
MARROQY Xavier
DROUETTE Laetita
BOCQUET Corentin
BISTON Hélene

LE GOFF Karine
SALLE Sabine

ZWIERZCHIEWSKI Timothée

CATTEAU Christophe
MESSAGER Jérome
VERON Sebastien
VERNIEUWE Stéphane
MARAIS Léa
LEFEBVRE Florian

Pts
282
290
286
285
268
275
277
282
273
276
267
267
275
274

274
265
267
281

Division 2
PLACIDO Axelle
FOURCROY Damien
LOUVET Christophe
DELATTRE Océane
JOUIN Clarisse
GODET Elodie
GERMON Emmanuelle
COUDERT Fréderic
MICHAUX Philippe
BISTON Christophe
DEMAIN Laurent
SAJOT Michel
SIX Romain
DEWITTE Freddy
MANTEL Ghislain
BRULIN Thierry
ROMMELARD Sébastien
RAVEAU Dominique
CATHELAIN Samuel

Pts ‘

276
269
271
281
279
275
284
268
264
268
274
259
261
276
280
266
269
268
272

Division 3
JEAN Philippe
VERCLEYEN Xavier
DELAIRE Eric
WILLAY Jonathan
FERREIRA Antonio
QUENEHEN Anais
VOLA Eric
NOWAK Pascal
MALHERBE Yves
PONTOISE Dominique

CHARBONNIER Jean-Raymond

VALLIERE Alexis
DHENRY lIsabelle
GHESQUIERE Thierry
MARECHAL Anthony
FRANCOME Alain
KAZMIERCZAK Patrice

HENOCQ Philippe

Pts
245
240
235

242
249
208
246
250
261
266
247
262
246
228
226
236

192

13-16 ans

LESIEUR Jules
LOUVET Enzo
DELATTRE Théo
THOREL Alexandre
VOISE Léo

KRAL Elodie
HENRY Thomas
BERQUEZ Lou
LESEINPERE Arthur
DEMARVILLE Othilie
HENNIEAUX Adrien
JUSSUREAUX Lana

LE Quentin
DELCLOQUE Anais
MARCOURT Mathéo
VINCON Kévin

- Tir Compéition

Ufolep

Pts | TOTAL ECART
286 844 10

283 842 21
284 841 15
263 829 22
274 821 1
269 819 6
257 818 27
262 812 20
273 810 9
266 810 10

228 807 8
274 800 15
798 14
796 30

285 793 57
235 775 39
238 772 31
219 754 49

745 89
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